RESULATS FOULEE D'ANTIN 2017 - 16/07/2017
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41
18
58
53
62
45
12
27
44

9
51
24
23
31
66
22
37
67
74
28
73
13
19
20
59
65
36
69
47

8
70

5
52
15
34
26
68
72
71
54

200
46
50

3
63

00:42:35
00:45:26
00:48:15
00:48:49
00:50:52
00:51:36
00:52:27
00:52:44
00:53:01
00:53:20
00:54:14
00:54:20
00:54:25
00:55:40
00:55:59
00:57:40
00:58:28
00:58:29
00:58:43
00:58:47
00:58:57
00:59:31
01:01:17
01:01:37
01:01:37
01:02:20
01:02:57
01:03:41
01:04:12
01:04:13
01:04:26
01:04:59
01:05:14
01:05:22
01:08:05
01:11:24
01:12:06
01:12:42
01:12:42
01:12:43
01:18:29
01:21:58
01:21:59
01:25:08
01:29:58

RANNOU
Joubert
Puech
Caron
Acosta
Debergue
Belkreir
Lormieres
Camprubi
Carrere
IDE
Barbouteau
Pessegue
Castagnet
Bourguoin
Gasverde
Abrinard
Latino
Dossat
Carrere
Dossat
Cassamani
Ache
Sanchez
ader
Baget
Meilhan
Bertreix
Bassim
Papais
Carrere
Arramond
Cavaliere
Maricourt
Boirie
Castets
Gracia
Ponsan
Carrere
0zZC0z
Castets
Lavedan
Laporte
AIROLI
Eouzan

Jerome
Mathieu
Cyril
Guillaume
Bertrand
Laurent
Dider
Guy
Didier
Olivier
David
Berard

Jean-Laurent

Anthony
Cedric
Franck
Jacques
Quentin
Nathan
Yves
Laurent
Alexandre
Ludovic
David
robert
Arnaud
Celine
Coralie
Faysol
Daniel
Cyril
Pauline
Dominique
Aurelie
Serge
Veronique
Maeva
Laetitia
Ludivine
Lionel
Dorian
Patrick
Cedric
Jacques
Jeanne

00:02:52
00:05:41
00:06:14
00:08:17
00:09:01
00:09:53
00:10:10
00:10:27
00:10:45
00:11:40
00:11:45
00:11:50
00:13:06
00:13:24
00:15:06
00:15:53
00:15:54
00:16:08
00:16:12
00:16:22
00:16:57
00:18:43
00:19:02
00:19:03
00:19:46
00:20:23
00:21:06
00:21:38
00:21:38
00:21:52
00:22:25
00:22:39
00:22:48
00:25:30
00:28:50
00:29:31
00:30:07
00:30:08
00:30:08
00:35:55
00:39:24
00:39:25
00:42:33
00:47:24
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47
48
49
50

16
75

01:37:09
Abandon

LASSERRE
Girard

Fernand 00:54:35
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61:17,3



